

## ERA Shields Real Estate Broker Consent Agreement

Broker Consent Agreement between:,	(Broke
Associate), and ERA Shields Real Estate. Broker), I agree to allow ,	(Broker
Associate), to receive a bonus in the amodrawn from the entries in the ERA Shield	ount of \$10,000 should his/her name be s Real Estate 10K Listing Award Program™.
As Broker, I understand that such bonus to me or my company, as appropriate in & Regulations, which I hereby agree to c Broker Associate.	
Managing/Employing Broker (Print)	Broker's Signature
Broker License#	Date
Broker Associate's	Acknowledgement
I hereby represent to ERA Shields Real E State of Colorado by the Colorado Real E am associated with the above named ma Associate.	state Commission, and further, that I
Broker Associate (Please Print)	Broker Associate Signature
Broker Associate License #	Date